SOLTORUN 2024

Posizione

Nome

Tempo

Numero




38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

LEWIS JACK

VITA FABIO

VELLISCIG MATTEO
VELLISCIG ANDREA
BONOMINI GIAN
VICERE' ENRICO
BENTIVOGLIO MAURO
SAVOLDELLI GIACOMO
ZENTI FILIPPO
NEGRINOTTI ALESSANDRO
SAVOLDELLI STEFANO
MINGOLLA RAFFAELE
PALA LUCIANO
PEREZT FERLAN

BERTA MASSIMILIANO
GIUDICI MIRKO
LAZZARONI STEFANO
BERTOLETTI PAOLO
GREGORI CRISTIAN
MINELLI STEFANO
NEGRINOTTI SERGIO
BONARDI MIRKO
SAPORITI SIMONE
BERTOLETTI GABRIELE
SAVOLDELLI BRUNO
MARCANDELLI FABIO
FRUTTI DANIELE

ZIBONI LEONARDO
HANGOUCH RACHID
CAMPAGNONI MAURIZIO
BENDOTTI COLIN
MUSIO EUGENIO
PACCAGNIFLAVIO
RAVELLI FULVIO
CANTAMESSI GIORGIO
ZANNI GIOVANNI
PRANDINI CARLO
CAMANINI GIOVANNI
ZENTI NICOLA
PRANDINI ANDREA
GUIZZETTIROBERTO

00:33:07
00:33:11
00:33:24
00:33:26
00:33:35
00:33:36
00:33:37
00:33:44
00:33:48
00:34:00
00:34:11
00:34:12
00:34:19
00:34:29
00:34:49
00:34:52
00:34:56
00:35:02
00:35:08
00:35:10
00:35:43
00:35:45
00:36:13
00:36:27
00:36:45
00:37:16
00:37:32
00:37:35
00:37:56
00:38:27
00:38:56
00:39:10
00:39:39
00:40:02
00:40:24
00:40:24
00:41:39
00:41:41
00:42:15
00:42:24
00:42:27

145
257
108
206
193
107
180
211
62

142
212
252
164
187
191
251
122
156
214
237
25

165
253
158
209
99

250
117
125
232

112
116
72

105
179
70

190
196
153
144



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
21
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

PUGLISI DAVIDE ALFIO
MARUCCI LUCA
MONZANI MASSIMO
STAFFONI FIORENZO
DICUONZO MIRKO
CIMMINO LORENZO
SORLINI GIUSEPPE
GUIZZETTI ANDREA
BROLIS ALESSANDRO
FERRARI ERIK
PEDRETTI DANIEL
BIANCHI PIETRO
CADEI MAXIMILIAN

GABANELLIRICCARDO

GABANELLI MATTEO
ZANNI CRISTOPHER

DOMENIGHINI GIOVANNI

SPEROLINIRICCARDO
ZENTI GIOSUE'
PEDRETTI CRISTIAN
GUIZZETTI ANTONIO
FRANZE' FRANCESCO
MAININI ACHILLE
VITALI FRANCESCO
SUARDINI MICHELE
GHEZZA ANDREA
PARIS EVA

TRAPLETTI LUCIANO
ZENTI DIEGO

PACATI ILARIO
SUARDINI ALBERTO
RUFFINI MARIO
RUFFINI ENRICO
PARIS GIUSEPPE
ROMELIROCCO
SIGNORINIALDO
CASSARINO FILIPPO
MARTINELLI ROBERTO
GUALDI LUCIANO
ZANNI FABIO

DANESI ANTONELLO

00:42:58
00:43:15
00:43:17
00:43:40
00:44:02
00:44:07
00:45:03
00:45:51
00:46:04
00:46:24
00:47:13
00:47:13
00:48:08
00:49:20
00:49:29
00:50:15
00:50:16
00:50:41
00:51:31
00:51:49
00:51:58
00:52:29
00:52:29
00:53:05
00:53:05
00:53:08
00:54:38
00:54:57
00:55:52
00:57:01
00:57:14
00:57:50
00:57:53
00:59:17
00:59:18
00:59:18
00:59:53
00:59:53
01:06:46
01:06:46
01:06:46

170
163
56

61

168
134
148
137
126
169
240
172
227
160
161
66

175
115
198
183
143
140
118
258
256
23

104
141
75
10
20
19
121
114
123
51
86
93
26
25



120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

PEZZOTTI MICHELE
MUNARO ANDREA
FORESTI REBECCA
ARATTI OSVALDO
VILLA ANDREA
GUIZZETTI LUCA

ZENTI ANDREA
DONDA DENIS
RINALDI LORENZO
GECO GIAMBATTISTA
LISSONIRENZO
MORZENTI YOURI
NEGRINELLI CLAUDIO
TROTTI OMAR
DONDA ALESSANDRO
PARIS MARTINO
MINELLI LEONARDO
FACCHI LORENZO
RIZZA GIORGIO

01:06:46
01:06:57
01:06:58
01:07:51
01:07:53
01:08:38
01:11:21
01:11:33
01:13:05
01:16:17
01:19:40
01:19:41
01:20:25
01:20:25
01:25:05
01:25:05
01:25:06
01:25:07
01:31:10

21

231
176
101
208
226
194
152
204
12

132
245
130
127
81

236
82
171



